Edina Invitational
Tuesday, September 25, 2012

Pamela Park
2382 Meters - Course Very Dry and Firm

65 Degrees & Sunny - litte wind

8th Grade Boys Results
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Wayzata
Edina
Tonka East
Tonka West

Place Team Number Name

14 12

16 13

18 14

20 15

31 16

34 17

40 18

45 19
46 20
47 21

58 22

60 23
61 24
62 25

64 26
65 27
66 28

439
435
13
403
28
413
15
23
418
425
412
436
432
9
407
10
440
14
27
103
24
7
35
405
2
5
19
401
428
434
314
3
430
312
12
406
415
350
442
301
427
416
408
6
313
310
104
414
11
427
431
417
25
423
1
419
420
112
409
105
102
111
426
107
311
308
437
421
441
404
20
110
26
303
307
302
402
108
106
109
101
304
433
301

Paul Weiler
Daniel Urke
Maxwell Kuhs
Tyler Carlstom
Grant Wothe
Josh Halverson
Louis LeFebvre
Owen Smalley
Nick Kerbeshian
Jack Olson

JJ Hale
Matthew Urke
Jack Seybolt
John Horan
Jake Emerick
Noah Johansen
Alex White
Samuel LeBarron
Liam Thompson
Jackson Eggers
Jack Stedman
William Greiner
Jonah Calvo
Jack Deters
Noah Calvo
William Dummer
Jimmy Pechman
Sam Akers
Harrison Peters
Robby Underdal
Jayce Tomlin
Francis Delaney
Jacob Schiebe
Nick Peterson
Peter Kivimaki
John Durant
Minori lizuka
Nick Johnson
George Zhu
Matthew Bickett
Cole Pearson
Connor Jette
Sam Fellers
Jared Edberg
Andrew Reschke
Luke Larson
Evan Green
David Hwang
Daniel Kiely
Cole Pearson
Nathan Schut
Drake Kapler
Owen Stidman
Ty Menzel
Owen Brown
Thomas LaCombe
Joe Larson
jeffrey week
Jeremy Gilbertson
Dan Hebeisen
Miles Cripe
Ollie Thiss

Colin Packard
jorge nunez
Jackson Mischio
Alec Huynh
Danny Valdez
Alec Lonson
Derek Williams
Cooper Cuene
Charles Porth
Trevor Seets
Cole Thompson
Browdie Daul
Brent Hoerauf
Patrick Brady
Tim Carlson
Benjamin Ogilvie
dylan kiefer
Ryker Powell
Chris Chayet
Christian Erhard
MJ Trammel
Matthew Bickett

Points
22
35
90

105

School
Wayzata
Wayzata
Edina
Wayzata
Edina
Wayzata
Edina

Edina
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Edina
Wayzata
Edina
Wayzata
Edina

Edina
Tonka West
Edina

Edina

Edina
Wayzata
Edina

Edina

Edina
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Tonka East
Edina
Wayzata
Tonka East
Edina
Wayzata
Wayzata

St Thomas Acad¢
Wayzata
Tonka East
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Edina
Tonka East
Tonka East
Tonka West
Wayzata
Edina
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Edina
Wayzata
Edina
Wayzata
Wayzata
Tonka West
Wayzata
Tonka West
Tonka West
Tonka West
Wayzata
Tonka West
Tonka East
Tonka East
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Edina
Tonka West
Edina
Tonka East
Tonka East
Tonka East
Wayzata
Tonka West
Tonka West
Tonka West
Tonka West
Tonka East
Wayzata
Tonka East

#1

16
15

Grade
8
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#2

17
21

Time
08:03.1
08:06.1
08:06.9
08:07.1
08:11.1
08:18.9
08:29.4
08:31.9
08:35.5
08:35.9
08:38.3
08:40.0
08:41.2
08:41.7
08:45.5
08:50.2
09:00.4
09:03.3
09:04.4
09:11.0
09:24.2
09:26.1
09:29.9
09:30.1
09:30.6
09:31.8
09:33.1
09:35.1
09:38.3
09:40.0
09:40.5
09:40.9
09:41.4
09:41.9
09:42.7
09:43.2
09:43.8
09:44.7
09:44.9
09:45.9
09:46.5
09:47.1
09:47.6
09:48.2
09:53.2
09:53.7
09:54.1
09:55.2
09:55.4
09:55.7
10:03.9
10:07.5
10:08.9
10:13.8
10:18.9
10:20.8
10:21.5
10:22.4
10:25.0
10:26.3
10:30.6
10:31.4
10:37.3
10:39.4
10:46.6
10:46.8
10:50.9
10:58.7
11:00.0
11:07.7
11:09.9
11:10.1
11:18.5
11:19.5
11:233
11:23.7
11:253
11:43.7
11:43.9
12:16.0
12:17.5
12:35.5
12:57.4
13:00.4

#4

20
23

#5

12
27
2

#7
1
14

26

Avg  Spread
08:14.1 00:32.4
08:24.2 00:34.8
09:47.0 00:13.2
10:04.9 01:19.6



